
Time/LocationCase No.

FL12701

FL12701

FL12701

FL12701

FL12701

FL12701

CRF67961
CRM68416

CRM70830

FL12023

FL12023

FL17597

CVL65599
CVL65630
CVL65646
CVL65623

FL17268

FL17663

12/1/2023  4:03:07PM Page 1 of 6

Anderson, Dominick  1:30 pm
Department 5

Department 5

Anderson, Krystal  1:30 pm
Department 5

Department 5

Anderson, Victoria  1:30 pm
Department 5

Department 5

Apodaca, Elizabeth  8:30 am
Department 4
Department 4

ArchuletaGallegos, Anthony  8:30 am
Department 4

Barreno, Breanna  3:30 pm
Department 5

Barreno, Michael  3:30 pm
Department 5

Central Sierra Child Support Agency  8:30 am
Department 5

Confidential  8:30 am
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3
Department 3

Confidential  9:30 am
Department 5

County of Tuolumne  9:30 am
Department 5

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Krystal Anderson and Dominick 
Anderson
Krystal Anderson and Dominick 
Anderson

Krystal Anderson and Dominick 
Anderson
Krystal Anderson and Dominick 
Anderson

Krystal Anderson and Dominick 
Anderson
Krystal Anderson and Dominick 
Anderson

People vs. Elizabeth Apodaca
People vs. Elizabeth Apodaca

People vs. Anthony 
ArchuletaGallegos

Michael Barreno and Breanna 
Barreno

Michael Barreno and Breanna 
Barreno

Elizabeth Root and Kristopher 
Kruse

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

Confidential

County of Tuolumne vs. Giovanni 
J Vivas

Review Hearing

OSC Hearing

Review Hearing

OSC Hearing

Review Hearing

OSC Hearing

Readiness Conference
Pre-Trial Conference

Readiness Conference

Hearing: Other

Hearing: Other

Motion Hearing

Court Trial: Short Cause
Court Trial: Short Cause
Court Trial: Short Cause
Court Trial: Short Cause

Motion Hearing

Review Hearing



Time/LocationCase No.

CRF71384

CRM69595

CRM70424

CRF73086
CRF72416
CRF73086
CRF73086

FL12023

FL16766

FL16766

FL18193

FL18193

FL17663

FL14773

FL14773

FL16766

FL16766

FL14773

FL14773

12/1/2023  4:03:07PM Page 2 of 6

Daniels, Benjamin  1:30 pm
Department 4

Department 4

Department 4

Davie, Anthony  8:30 am
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4

Department of Child Support Service  3:30 pm
Department 5

Department of Child Support Services  1:30 pm
Department 5

Department 5

Diede, Chelsea  8:30 am
Department 5

Diede, Jeremy  8:30 am
Department 5

Dodds, Sarah  9:30 am
Department 5

Foster, April  1:30 pm
Department 5

Department 5

Foster, Burcu  1:30 pm
Department 5

Department 5

Foster, Jr., Steven  1:30 pm
Department 5

Department 5

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Tuesday, December 5, 2023

People vs. Benjamin Mark 
Daniels
People vs. Benjamin Mark 
Daniels
People vs. Benjamin Mark 
Daniels

People vs. Anthony Davie
People vs. Anthony Ramon Davie
People vs. Anthony Davie
People vs. Anthony Davie

Michael Barreno and Breanna 
Barreno

Steven G Foster, Jr and Burcu 
Foster
Steven G Foster, Jr and Burcu 
Foster

Jeremy Diede and Chelsea Diede

Jeremy Diede and Chelsea Diede

County of Tuolumne vs. Giovanni 
J Vivas

April Foster and Steven Foster, 
Jr.
April Foster and Steven Foster, 
Jr.

Steven G Foster, Jr and Burcu 
Foster
Steven G Foster, Jr and Burcu 
Foster

April Foster and Steven Foster, 
Jr.
April Foster and Steven Foster, 
Jr.

Preliminary Examination

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Motion Hearing
Trial Setting
Prelim Setting
Motion Hearing

Hearing: Other

Pre-Trial Conference

Court Trial: Short Cause

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Review Hearing

Pre-Trial Conference

Court Trial: Short Cause

Pre-Trial Conference

Court Trial: Short Cause

Pre-Trial Conference

Court Trial: Short Cause



Time/LocationCase No.

FL16766

FL16766

CRF73424

SC20431

CRF69441

CRF66462

CRF66411

CRM62616

CRF68038

FL15504

FL15504

SC20431

SC20405

FL17597

CRF69435
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Foster, Steven  1:30 pm
Department 5

Department 5

Gonzales, Devyn  1:30 pm
Department 4

Grace Moving Company, LLC.  8:30 am
Department 3

Greenway, Shayne  8:30 am
Department 4

Department 4

Department 4

Hall, Albert  1:30 pm
Department 3

Hernandez, Carlos  8:30 am
Department 4

Horak, David  8:30 am
Department 5

Horak, Kathleen  8:30 am
Department 5

Jeglum, Frances  8:30 am
Department 3

Kalimagambetov, Timur  8:30 am
Department 3

Kruse, Kristopher  8:30 am
Department 5

Little, Jeff  1:30 pm
Department 4

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Steven G Foster, Jr and Burcu 
Foster
Steven G Foster, Jr and Burcu 
Foster

People vs. Devyn TaylorHensley 
Gonzales

Frances Jeglum vs. Grace 
Moving Company, LLC.

People vs. Shayne Robert 
Greenway
People vs. Shayne Robert 
Greenway
People vs. Shayne Robert 
Greenway

People vs. Albert James Hall

People vs. Carlos Hernandez

Kathleen Horak and David Horak

Kathleen Horak and David Horak

Frances Jeglum vs. Grace 
Moving Company, LLC.

Pine Mountain Lake Association 
vs. Timur Kalimagambetov

Elizabeth Root and Kristopher 
Kruse

People vs. Jeff Lynne Little

Pre-Trial Conference

Court Trial: Short Cause

Prelim Setting

Court Trial

Readiness Conference

Readiness Conference

Readiness Conference

Motion Hearing

Readiness Conference

Motion Hearing

Motion Hearing

Court Trial

Court Trial

Motion Hearing

VOP: Arraignment



Time/LocationCase No.

CRM73158
CRM73244
CRM73440
CRF69885

CRF68380

CRF65707

SC20433

CRF71607
CRM68415
CRM68900
CRM69809
CRM70435
CRM71591
CRM72945

CRM69446

CRF72662

CRF72096
CRF72558
CRM72420
CRM72762

SC20405

SC20433

CRF73774

FL17597
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Little, Jeffery  1:30 pm
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4

Love, Colby  8:30 am
Department 4

Maloney, Joseph  3:00 pm
Department 3

McIntire, Michael  8:30 am
Department 3

Miller, Christopher  8:30 am
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4

Padilla Alverez, Juan  1:30 pm
Department 4

PadillaAlvarez, Juan  1:30 pm
Department 4

Peake, Dojon  8:30 am
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4
Department 4

Pine Mountain Lake Association  8:30 am
Department 3

Randall, Earl  8:30 am
Department 3

Richter, Michael  1:30 pm
Department 4

Root, Elizabeth  8:30 am
Department 5

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Tuesday, December 5, 2023

People vs. Jeffery Lynne Little
People vs. Jeffery Lynne Little
People vs. Jeffery Lynne Little
People vs. Jeffery Lynne Little

People vs. Colby Justin Love

People vs. Joseph Luke Maloney

Earl Randall vs. Michael McIntire

People vs. Christopher Lee Miller
People vs. Christopher Lee Miller
People vs. Christopher Lee Miller
People vs. Christopher Lee Miller
People vs. Christopher Lee Miller
People vs. Christopher Lee Miller
People vs. Christopher Lee Miller

People vs. Juan Alberto Padilla 
Alverez

People vs. Juan Alberto 
PadillaAlvarez

People vs. Dojon James Peake
People vs. Dojon James Peake
People vs. Dojon James Peake
People vs. Dojon James Peake

Pine Mountain Lake Association 
vs. Timur Kalimagambetov

Earl Randall vs. Michael McIntire

People vs. Michael Jolene 
Richter

Elizabeth Root and Kristopher 
Kruse

Arraignment: Complaint
Arraignment: Complaint
Arraignment: Complaint
VOP: Arraignment

Readiness Conference

Readiness Conference

Court Trial

Readiness Conference
VOP: Arraignment
VOP: Arraignment
Trial Setting
Further Arraignment: Complaint
Further Arraignment: Complaint
Pre-Trial Conference

VOP: Arraignment

Prelim Setting

Readiness Conference
Readiness Conference
Further Arraignment: Complaint
Further Arraignment: Complaint

Court Trial

Court Trial

Preliminary Examination

Motion Hearing



Time/LocationCase No.

CRF73168
CRM72765

CRF73288

CRF72468

CRM73392
CRF73218

CRF70895

FL18218

FL18218

CRF71635

CRF69203

CRF66434

CRF71635

CRF73122

CRF73287

CRF59394

CRF57837

CRF71926
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Sanker, Shane  1:30 pm
Department 4
Department 4

Scott, Brandie  1:30 pm
Department 4

Sherrets, Russell  8:30 am
Department 4

Shults, Douglas  8:30 am
Department 4
Department 4

Singh, Prashneet  8:30 am
Department 4

Snoe, Chelsea  8:30 am
Department 2

Department 2

Starkweather, Sabrina  1:30 pm
Department 4

Department 4

Department 4

Department 4

Swanner, Shauna  1:30 pm
Department 4

Taylor, Emmitt  1:30 pm
Department 4

Thurman, James  8:30 am
Department 4

Department 4

Torres, Katrina  1:30 pm
Department 4

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Tuesday, December 5, 2023

People vs. Shane Sanker
People vs. Shane Sanker

People vs. Brandie Noel Scott

People vs. Russell Eugene 
Sherrets

People vs. Douglas Eric Shults
People vs. Douglas Eric Shults

People vs. Prashneet Singh

Chelsea Mae Snoe and Kevan 
Joshua Wilson
Chelsea Mae Snoe and Kevan 
Joshua Wilson

People vs. Sabrina Stormyleigh 
Starkweather
People vs. Sabrina Stormyleigh 
Starkweather
People vs. Sabrina Stormy 
Starkweather
People vs. Sabrina Stormyleigh 
Starkweather

People vs. Shauna Rachelle 
Swanner

People vs. Emmitt Barton Taylor, 
II

People vs. James Riley Thurman, 
Jr
People vs. James Riley Thurman, 
Jr

People vs. Katrina Marie Torres

Further Arraignment: Complaint
Further Arraignment: Complaint

Pre Prelim

Readiness Conference

Further Arraignment: Complaint
Readiness Conference

Readiness Conference

Pre-Trial Conference

Court Trial: Long Cause

Preliminary Examination

VOP: Arraignment

VOP: Arraignment

Motion Hearing

Prelim Setting

Pre Prelim

Trial Setting

Readiness Conference

Sentencing Hearing



Time/LocationCase No.

FL17663

FL18218

FL18218
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Vivas, Giovanni  9:30 am
Department 5

Wilson, Kevan  8:30 am
Department 2

Department 2

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Tuesday, December 5, 2023

County of Tuolumne vs. Giovanni 
J Vivas

Chelsea Mae Snoe and Kevan 
Joshua Wilson
Chelsea Mae Snoe and Kevan 
Joshua Wilson

Review Hearing

Pre-Trial Conference

Court Trial: Long Cause


