Date: Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Case No.			Time/Location
Anderson, Dominick			1:30 pm
FL12701	Krystal Anderson and Dominick Anderson	Review Hearing	Department 5
FL12701	Krystal Anderson and Dominick Anderson	OSC Hearing	Department 5
Anderson, Krystal			1:30 pm
FL12701	Krystal Anderson and Dominick Anderson	Review Hearing	Department 5
FL12701	Krystal Anderson and Dominick Anderson	OSC Hearing	Department 5
Anderson, Victoria			1:30 pm
FL12701	Krystal Anderson and Dominick Anderson	Review Hearing	Department 5
FL12701	Krystal Anderson and Dominick Anderson	OSC Hearing	Department 5
Apodaca, Elizabeth			8:30 am
CRF67961	People vs. Elizabeth Apodaca	Readiness Conference	Department 4
CRM68416	People vs. Elizabeth Apodaca	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 4
ArchuletaGallegos, Anthony			8:30 am
CRM70830	People vs. Anthony ArchuletaGallegos	Readiness Conference	Department 4
Barreno, Breanna			3:30 pm
FL12023	Michael Barreno and Breanna Barreno	Hearing: Other	Department 5
Barreno, Michael			3:30 pm
FL12023	Michael Barreno and Breanna Barreno	Hearing: Other	Department 5
Central Sierra Child Support	Agency		8:30 am
FL17597	Elizabeth Root and Kristopher Kruse	Motion Hearing	Department 5
Confidential			8:30 am
CVL65599	Confidential	Court Trial: Short Cause	Department 3
CVL65630	Confidential	Court Trial: Short Cause	Department 3
CVL65646	Confidential	Court Trial: Short Cause	Department 3
CVL65623 Confidential	Confidential	Court Trial: Short Cause	Department 3 9:30 am
FL17268	Confidential	Motion Hearing	Department 5
County of Tuolumne			9:30 am
FL17663	County of Tuolumne vs. Giovanni	Review Hearing	Department 5
	J Vivas		

12/1/2023 4:03:07PM Page 1 of 6

Date: Tuesday, December 5, 2023

			Time/Location
Daniels, Benjamin			1:30 pm
CRF71384	People vs. Benjamin Mark Daniels	Preliminary Examination	Department 4
CRM69595	People vs. Benjamin Mark Daniels	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
CRM70424	People vs. Benjamin Mark Daniels	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
Davie, Anthony			8:30 am
CRF73086	People vs. Anthony Davie	Motion Hearing	Department 4
CRF72416	People vs. Anthony Ramon Davie		Department 4
CRF73086	People vs. Anthony Davie	Prelim Setting	Department 4
CRF73086	People vs. Anthony Davie	Motion Hearing	Department 4
Department of Child Support			3:30 pm
FL12023	Michael Barreno and Breanna Barreno	Hearing: Other	Department 5
Department of Child Support	Sarvicas		1:30 pm
-L16766	Steven G Foster, Jr and Burcu	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 5
-L16766	Foster Steven G Foster, Jr and Burcu	Court Trial: Short Cause	Department 5
	Foster		_ оран ангона о
Diede, Chelsea			8:30 am
L18193	Jeremy Diede and Chelsea Diede	Motion Hearing	Department 5
Diede, Jeremy			8:30 am
FL18193	Jeremy Diede and Chelsea Diede	Motion Hearing	Department 5
Dodds, Sarah			9:30 am
FL17663	County of Tuolumne vs. Giovanni J Vivas	Review Hearing	Department 5
Foster, April			1:30 pm
FL14773	April Foster and Steven Foster,	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 5
	Jr.		•
FL14773	April Foster and Steven Foster, Jr.	Court Trial: Short Cause	Department 5
Foster, Burcu			1:30 pm
L16766	Steven G Foster, Jr and Burcu	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 5
L16766	Foster Steven G Foster, Jr and Burcu	Court Trial: Short Cause	Department 5
	Foster		
oster, Jr., Steven			1:30 pm
	April Foster and Steven Foster,	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 5
EL14773	Jr.		•

12/1/2023 4:03:07PM Page 2 of 6

Date: Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Case No.			Time/Location
Foster, Steven FL16766	Steven G Foster, Jr and Burcu	Pre-Trial Conference	1:30 pm Department 5
FL16766	Foster Steven G Foster, Jr and Burcu Foster	Court Trial: Short Cause	Department 5
Gonzales, Devyn CRF73424	People vs. Devyn TaylorHensley Gonzales	Prelim Setting	1:30 pm Department 4
Grace Moving Company, Ll SC20431	.C. Frances Jeglum vs. Grace Moving Company, LLC.	Court Trial	8:30 am Department 3
Greenway, Shayne CRF69441	People vs. Shayne Robert	Readiness Conference	8:30 am Department 4
CRF66462	Greenway People vs. Shayne Robert	Readiness Conference	Department 4
CRF66411	Greenway People vs. Shayne Robert Greenway	Readiness Conference	Department 4
Hall, Albert CRM62616	People vs. Albert James Hall	Motion Hearing	1:30 pm Department 3
Hernandez, Carlos CRF68038	People vs. Carlos Hernandez	Readiness Conference	8:30 am Department 4
Horak, David FL15504	Kathleen Horak and David Horak	Motion Hearing	8:30 am Department 5
Horak, Kathleen FL15504	Kathleen Horak and David Horak	Motion Hearing	8:30 am Department 5
Jeglum, Frances SC20431	Frances Jeglum vs. Grace Moving Company, LLC.	Court Trial	8:30 am Department 3
Kalimagambetov, Timur SC20405	Pine Mountain Lake Association vs. Timur Kalimagambetov	Court Trial	8:30 am Department 3
Kruse, Kristopher FL17597	Elizabeth Root and Kristopher Kruse	Motion Hearing	8:30 am Department 5
Little, Jeff CRF69435	People vs. Jeff Lynne Little	VOP: Arraignment	1:30 pm Department 4

12/1/2023 4:03:07PM Page 3 of 6

Date: Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Case No.			Time/Location
Little, Jeffery			1:30 pm
CRM73158	People vs. Jeffery Lynne Little	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
CRM73244	People vs. Jeffery Lynne Little	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
CRM73440	People vs. Jeffery Lynne Little	Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
CRF69885	People vs. Jeffery Lynne Little	VOP: Arraignment	Department 4
Love, Colby			8:30 am
CRF68380	People vs. Colby Justin Love	Readiness Conference	Department 4
Maloney, Joseph			3:00 pm
CRF65707	People vs. Joseph Luke Maloney	Readiness Conference	Department 3
McIntire, Michael			8:30 am
SC20433	Earl Randall vs. Michael McIntire	Court Trial	Department 3
Miller, Christopher			8:30 am
CRF71607	People vs. Christopher Lee Miller	Readiness Conference	Department 4
CRM68415	People vs. Christopher Lee Miller	VOP: Arraignment	Department 4
CRM68900	People vs. Christopher Lee Miller		Department 4
CRM69809	People vs. Christopher Lee Miller		Department 4
CRM70435	People vs. Christopher Lee Miller	•	Department 4
CRM71591	People vs. Christopher Lee Miller		Department 4
CRM72945	People vs. Christopher Lee Miller		Department 4
	r copie ve. cimetopilei 200 ilimoi	The final definerence	•
Padilla Alverez, Juan	Doonlo vo Luan Albarta Dadilla	VOD: Arraignment	1:30 pm
CRM69446	People vs. Juan Alberto Padilla Alverez	VOP: Arraignment	Department 4
PadillaAlvarez, Juan			1:30 pm
CRF72662	People vs. Juan Alberto	Prelim Setting	Department 4
CNF / 2002	PadillaAlvarez	Treim Setting	Department 4
Peake, Dojon			8:30 am
CRF72096	People vs. Dojon James Peake	Readiness Conference	Department 4
CRF72558	People vs. Dojon James Peake	Readiness Conference	Department 4
CRM72420	People vs. Dojon James Peake	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
CRM72762	People vs. Dojon James Peake	Further Arraignment: Complaint	Department 4
Pine Mountain Lake Assoc	iation		8:30 am
SC20405	Pine Mountain Lake Association	Court Trial	Department 3
	vs. Timur Kalimagambetov		
Randall, Earl			8:30 am
SC20433	Earl Randall vs. Michael McIntire	Court Trial	Department 3
			•
Richter, Michael			1:30 pm
CRF73774	People vs. Michael Jolene	Preliminary Examination	Department 4
	Richter		
Root, Elizabeth			8:30 am
FL17597	Elizabeth Root and Kristopher	Motion Hearing	Department 5

12/1/2023 4:03:07PM Page 4 of 6

Date: Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Case No.			Time/Location
Sanker, Shane CRF73168 CRM72765	People vs. Shane Sanker People vs. Shane Sanker	Further Arraignment: Complaint Further Arraignment: Complaint	1:30 pm Department 4 Department 4
Scott, Brandie CRF73288	People vs. Brandie Noel Scott	Pre Prelim	1:30 pm Department 4
Sherrets, Russell CRF72468	People vs. Russell Eugene Sherrets	Readiness Conference	8:30 am Department 4
Shults, Douglas CRM73392 CRF73218	People vs. Douglas Eric Shults People vs. Douglas Eric Shults	Further Arraignment: Complaint Readiness Conference	8:30 am Department 4 Department 4
Singh, Prashneet CRF70895	People vs. Prashneet Singh	Readiness Conference	8:30 am Department 4
Snoe, Chelsea FL18218	Chelsea Mae Snoe and Kevan Joshua Wilson	Pre-Trial Conference	8:30 am Department 2
FL18218	Chelsea Mae Snoe and Kevan Joshua Wilson	Court Trial: Long Cause	Department 2
Starkweather, Sabrina CRF71635	People vs. Sabrina Stormyleigh Starkweather	Preliminary Examination	1:30 pm Department 4
CRF69203	People vs. Sabrina Stormyleigh Starkweather	VOP: Arraignment	Department 4
CRF66434	People vs. Sabrina Stormy Starkweather	VOP: Arraignment	Department 4
CRF71635	People vs. Sabrina Stormyleigh Starkweather	Motion Hearing	Department 4
Swanner, Shauna CRF73122	People vs. Shauna Rachelle Swanner	Prelim Setting	1:30 pm Department 4
Faylor, Emmitt CRF73287	People vs. Emmitt Barton Taylor,	Pre Prelim	1:30 pm Department 4
Thurman, James CRF59394	People vs. James Riley Thurman,	Trial Setting	8:30 am Department 4
CRF57837	Jr People vs. James Riley Thurman, Jr	Readiness Conference	Department 4
Forres, Katrina CRF71926	People vs. Katrina Marie Torres	Sentencing Hearing	1:30 pm Department 4

12/1/2023 4:03:07PM Page 5 of 6

Date: Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Case No.			Time/Location
Vivas, Giovanni FL17663	County of Tuolumne vs. Giovanni J Vivas	Review Hearing	9:30 am Department 5
Wilson, Kevan			8:30 am
FL18218	Chelsea Mae Snoe and Kevan Joshua Wilson	Pre-Trial Conference	Department 2
FL18218	Chelsea Mae Snoe and Kevan Joshua Wilson	Court Trial: Long Cause	Department 2

12/1/2023 4:03:07PM Page 6 of 6